
Цена ($ за м2)

Толщина

 20мм

SAND CASTLE

AJANTA

EBONY FIELD

BIANCO CANVAS

Цвет

CHAMPAGNE PEARL

PARK AVENUE

AURORA SNOW

TIFFANY GREY
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Кварцит

http://www.prestigemramor.kiev.ua/

Адрес г. Киев, пр-т Освободителей, 17

ПРЕДЛАГАЕМ ВЫГОДНЫЕ УСЛОВИЯ СОТРУДНИЧЕСТВА

Название

http://www.prestigemramor.kiev.ua/


OBSIDIAN BLACK 180

STERLING GREY 180

ROYALE BLANC 210

ARAMIS

LISCIA

ASPEN

TESLIN

SOPHIA

210

210

210

VENETIAN AVORIO

VICTORIAN SANDS

SPECCHIO WHITE

ALEXANDRIA

160

160

180

180

180

180



JAMOCA 210

ICE CAP 210

DESTIN 210

ARETE 230

AMBROSIAL 230

KINDRED 230

CONCORD 230

ARGIL 230

TRANQUILITY 230

Размеры плит 3050*1400*20мм






